ADVANCE CYWB012X Family
West Bridge®: Antioch™
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-05898 Rev.*B  Revised September 15, 2009
Features
■ SLIM® architecture, allowing simultaneous and independent
data paths between processor and USB, and between USB
and mass storage

Package Diagram
Figure 2.  100 VFBGA (6 x 6 x 1.0 mm) BZ100A
Ordering Information
51-85209 *B
Ordering Code Turbo-MTP Enabled Package Type Available Clock Input Frequencies (MHz)
CYWB0124AB-BVXI No 100 VFBGA (Pb-free) 19.2, 24, 26, 48
CYWB0125AB-BVXI Yes 100 VFBGA (Pb-free) 19.2, 24, 26, 48
CYWB0124ABX-FDXI No WLCSP (Pb-free) 19.2, 24, 26, 48
CYWB0125ABX-FDXI Yes WLCSP (Pb-free) 19.2, 24, 26, 48
This table contains advance information. Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
[+] Feedback
Document #: 001-05898 Rev.*B Revised September 15, 2009 Page 6 of 6
West Bridge and SLIM are registered trademarks and Antioch is a trademark of Cypress Semiconductor. All other product and company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their
respective holders.
ADVANCE CYWB012X Family
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2006-2009. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use of
any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress products are not warranted nor intended to be used for
medical, life support, life saving, critical control or safety applications, unless pursuant to an express written agreement with Cypress. Furthermore, Cypress does not authorize its products for use as
critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress products in life-support systems